Eckgarnitur Amantea links - Orange 1.249,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color
Frame color
material
Functions
Leg material

Spring block

Manufacturer

SKU

243

174

81

47

62

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Links g@—=t
Orange

Orange

Woven fabric
Armlehnen-Verstellung, Kopf-Verstellung
Metall

Wellenunterfederung

Domo Collection
19460-LL-10811413RK




